CHEVALIER T. THOMAS ELIZABETH COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

College Day — List of Awards
(A Separate Application Form should be used for each award)
Academic Year: 2025-2026

Award Category
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Best Outgoing Student of the College

Best Class Leader

Best PILL Leader from The Department [Per Department One Award]
Best Student Coordinator — Research Cell

Best Student Coordinator (CSDC)

Best Placement Coordinator

Best NSS Volunteer

Best Sports Coordinator

Best Youth Red Cross (YRC) Coordinator

. Best Red Ribbon Coordinator
11.
12.
13.
14.

Best Citizen Consumer Club Coordinator
Best Unnat Bharat Abhiyan Coordinator
Best Swachh Bharat Abhiyan Coordinator
Best Entrepreneur

. Best Intrapreneur
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Best Coordinator EVE Cell

Best Coordinator: Electoral club

Best Coordinator (Life Skills)

Best Coordinator Fine Arts

Best Student Coordinator (Eco Conservation Club)

. Best Coordinator (Speech and Debate Club) [Tamil]
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37.

Best Coordinator (Speech and Debate Club) [English]

Best Coordinator (Villupattu Club)

Best Coordinator (Drama & Short Films Club)

Best Coordinator (Creative Writing Club Tamil & English)

Best Coordinator (Personal Grooming Club)

Best Coordinator (Wellness Club)

Best Coordinator (Music Club)

Best Coordinator (Art Club)

Best Coordinator (Photography Club)

Best Career Guidance Program Coordinator

Best Coordinator Award (Library In-House Internship)

Best Intern Award (CFSD In-House Internship Scheme Ekalavya)
Best Outgoing Students from the Various Departments
Excellence in Organizing Skills & in Leadership (Per Department One Award)
Leaders of Research and Development (MILIR Team)

Potential for Research (Selected Students Only)



38.
39.
40.

41

Justice. Thiru. J. Kanakaraj Award
T.C Subramani Award
Best Coordinator (IIC)

. Best Coordinator (Start-Up)
42.
43,
44,
45.
46.
47.

Best Coordinator (Design Thinking)

Best Coordinator (EDC)

Best Coordinator: Internship & Field Visit (Ekalavya Scheme)
Best Coordinator: Event management club

Best Coordinator: Anti-Drug Club

Best Coordinator — Foreign Language Training Club

Eligibility Criteria & Supporting Documents (Attach necessary supporting documents as per
the award criteria)

Personal Statement (Maximum 250 words) Describe why you deserve this award and highlight
your key achievements.

Recommendation Requirement The application must be supported by a recommendation letter
from the Head of the Department (HOD) on the official letterhead.

Note:

A Review Committee will scrutinise the application based on the Award Criteria.
The applicant must attach a complete CV



